

"

C.A.No. 7043-7078 OF 2003

ITEM No.1

Court No. 3

SECTION XIIA

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 1-72 In Civil Appeal No.7043-7078/2003

A.P. ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. R.C.I. POWER LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For directions and Office Report)

Date : 12/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. V.R. Reddy, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.

For Applicant (s)

in Ias 1-36Mr. V.R. Reddy, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.

in Ias 37-72Mr. Ashok Grover, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Pathak, Adv.

Ms. Anupama Grover, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ciccu Mukhopadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

For M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Advs.

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Ms. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

Mr. G. Venugopal, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Manu Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gopal Choudhary, Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

Ms. V. Deepa, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Grover, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Anupama Grover, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.C. Sen, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narsimha, Adv.
Mr. Potaraju Sridhar, Adv.
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. G. Seshagiri Rao, Adv.
For M/s PSN & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

IA Nos. 1-36

Parties are allowed liberty of bringing on record documents reflecting subsequent events supported by affidavit. Let it be done within two weeks.

IA Nos. 37-72

Issue notice.

KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER