

ITEM NO.102(PH)

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4569 OF 2003

TRANSMISSION CORPN., A.P. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. RAIN CALCINING LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

- Civil Appeal NO. 5083 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- Civil Appeal NO. 5084 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- Civil Appeal NO. 5085 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- Civil Appeal NO. 5052 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- Civil Appeal NO. 5053 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- Civil Appeal NO. 5054 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- Civil Appeal NO. 5057 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- Civil Appeal NO. 5055 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- Civil Appeal NO. 5056 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- Civil Appeal NO. 5058 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- Civil Appeal NO. 5063 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- Civil Appeal NO. 5064 of 2003
(With appln(s) for stay and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
- Civil Appeal NO. 5065 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- Civil Appeal NO. 5066 of 2003

- (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- Civil Appeal NO. 5067 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- Civil Appeal NO. 5068 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- Civil Appeal NO. 5061 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- Civil Appeal NO. 5069 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5070 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5059 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5071 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5062 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5060 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5076 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5077 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5074 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5072 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5073 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5078 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5082 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5080 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5079 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5075 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5081 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 7043-7078 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 7092 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 7088 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 7041 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 7042 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 7083 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 7093 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 7103 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 7085 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 7079 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 7104 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 7102 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 7091 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 7090 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 7087 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 7084 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 7080 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 7086 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 7089 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/08/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant(s)

4

Mr.Shanti Bhushan, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Ashok Grover, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Anupama Grover, Adv.
Mr.Sanjay Pandey, Adv.
Ms.Mini Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr.V.R.Reddy, Sr.Adv.
Mr.M.G.Ramachandran, Adv.
Mr.K.V.Mohan, Adv.
Mr.Sakya Singh Chaudhari, Adv.
Mr.K.V.Balakrishnan, Adv.
Ms.Taruna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Harish.N.Salve, Sr.Adv.
Dr.A.M.Singhvi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.C.Mukhopadhyay, Adv.
Mr.Manu Nair, Adv.
Mr.Dhruv Dewan, Adv.
For M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

Mr.S.Ganesh, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Parimal Prasad, Adv.
Mr.Rajan Narain, Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.
Mr.Gopal Choudhary, Adv.
Mr.Zulin Pratap, Adv.
Mr.Sartha, Adv.

Mr.Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr.K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr.P.S.Narasimha, Adv.
Mr.C.V.Nagarajna Reddy, Adv.
Mr.Ananga Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr.Aviyeet Lala, Adv.
For M/s. P.S.N. & Co., Advs.

Mr.Challa Kodandaram, Adv.
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

5

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

Mr.E.C.Agrawala, Adv.

Mr.G.Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr.A.V.Rangam, Adv.
Mr.A.Ranganadhan, Adv.
Mr.Buddy A.Ranganadhan, Adv.

Mr.K.V.Mohan, Adv.

Mr.R.Santhan Krishnan, Adv.
Ms.Radha Rani, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr.K.Swami, Adv.
Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.

Mr.Uday Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms.Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Ms.Pooja Nanekar, Adv.
Mr.Vinayagam, Adv.
Ms.Susan Zacharia, Adv.
Mr.Hemant K.Sheth, Adv.
For M/s.Lawyer's Knit & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr.V.R.Reddy, learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant

commenced his arguments at 11.20 AM and concluded at 1.00 PM. Thereafter, Mr.Harish

N.Salve, learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of the respondents commenced his

arguments at 2.00 PM and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day. The matters

remained Part-Heard.

(Satish K. Yadav)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

6

Court Master

Court Master