

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4569 OF 2003

TRANSMISSION CORPN., A.P. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. RAIN CALCINING LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5052 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 5053 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 5054 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 5055 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 5056 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 5057 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 5058 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 5059 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 5060 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 5061 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 5062 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 5063 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 5064 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 5065 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 5066 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 5067 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 5068 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 5069 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 5070 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 5071 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 5072 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 5073 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 5074 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 5075 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 5076 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 5077 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 5078 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 5079 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 5080 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 5081 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 5082 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 5083 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 5084 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 5085 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 7041 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 7042 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 7043-7078 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 7079 of 2003  
  
Civil Appeal NO. 7080 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 7083 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 7084 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 7085 of 2003  
  
Civil Appeal NO. 7086 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 7087 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 7088 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 7089 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 7090 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 7091 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 7092 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 7093 of 2003  
Civil Appeal NO. 7102 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 7103 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 7104 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/12/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Sakya Singha Choudary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

Mr. Kirat Singh Nagra, Adv.

For M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

M/S. P.S.N. & Co., Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co

Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after Christmas holidays.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER