

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 376-377 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

TRANSMISSION CORP.OF A.P.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S VEMAGIRI POWER GENERATION LTD.& ANR.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/07/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sunil Sharma, Adv.  
Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await original record.

Send reminder.

List again on 15.9.2011.

(H.B.PRABHAKARA SASTRY)  
REGISTRAR